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RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: BAREBACK RIDING

Judge PEDRO GIGUÈRE _______________________

Judge DANIEL COUTURE _______________________

JUDGE JUDGE TOTAL

CARD # CONTESTANT HOMETOWN STOCK TOTAL TOTAL SCORE

PERFORMANCE: FRIDAY   21H

Keven Cyr 0 0 0

Carl Bernier 40 40 80

Pier-Anthony Boudreau 0 0 0

Bryan Rouillier 37 37 74

Maxime Lefebvre 36 36 72

5 Maxime Lefebvre bLACK CAT 0 0 0

4 Keven Cyr COUNTRY GIRL 36 34 70

3 Pier-Anthony Boudreau CHICACA 38 38 76

2 Bryan Rouillier CAJUN ROCKET 39 35 74

1 Carl Bernier FREE BIRD 40 40 80

Carl Bernier 41 42 83

Bryan Rouillier 38 39 77

Pier-Anthony Boudreau 0 0 0

Keven Cyr 35 37 72

Maxime Lefebvre 0 0 0 TO

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

JUDGES SHEET

PERFORMANCE: saterday20H

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY   19H
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RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: STEER WRESTLING

Timer ALYSON COUTURE _______________________

Timer MIA  TIFAULT _______________________

AVERAGE PENAL- TOTAL

CARD # CONTESTANT HOMETOWN STOCK TIME ITIES SCORE PLACE

average

Matt Fisher 0.0 0.0 1 5.7

Steeve Tremblay 0.0 0.0 0 0

Steven Smith 0.0 0.0 0 0

Maxime Larouche 15.8 15.8 3 25.5 3

Vincent Grondin 11.4 11.4 2 16.8 4

Steve Carrier 5.0 10.0 15.0 2 18.6

Dale Briere 5.3 5.3 3 16.3 1

Robert Legault 7.1 7.1 1 7.1

Maxime Clermont 5.4 5.4 3 23.9 2

Kirkland Reaney 0.0 0.0 2 30

10 Matt Fisher 6713 5.7 5.7

9 Steven Smith 6696 0.0 0.0

8 Robert Legault 6703 0.0 0.0

7 Steve Carrier 6709 0.0 0.0

6 Steeve Tremblay 6697 0.0 0.0

5 Kirkland Reaney 6698 4.5 10.0 14.5

4 Maxime Clermont 6712 9.0 9.0

3 Vincent Grondin 6700 5.4 5.4

2 Maxime Larouche 6704 4.6 4.6

1 Dale Briere 6711 5.5 5.5

Matt Fisher 0.0

Steeve Tremblay 0 0.0

Steven Smith 0.0

Maxime Larouche 5.1 5.1

Vincent Grondin 0.0

Steve Carrier 3.6 3.6

Dale Briere 5.5 5.5

Robert Legault 0.0 0.0

Maxime Clermont 9.5 9.5

Kirkland Reaney 15.5 15.5

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

TIMERS SHEET

PERFORMANCE: SEPTEMBER 03   21H

PERFORMANCE: saterday20H

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY   19H
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RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: JR. BULL RIDING

Judge PEDRO GIGUÈRE _______________________

Judge DANIEL COUTURE _______________________

JUDGE JUDGE TOTAL

CARD # CONTESTANT HOMETOWN STOCK TOTAL TOTAL SCORE PLACE

PERFORMANCE: FRIDAY   21H sam dim average

Simon Racine 0 0 0 0 74 74

Jeremy Maisonneuve 38 40 78 81 0 159

Olivier Daigle 37 39 76 0 0 76

0

3 Simon Racine 96 SPIN BAIT G 0 0

2 Olivier Daigle 7411 TARE APPART G 0 0

1 Jeremy Maisonneuve 111 YARD DOG D 39 42 81

Simon Racine 37 37 74

Jeremy Maisonneuve 0 0 0

Olivier Daigle 0 0 0

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

JUDGES SHEET

PERFORMANCE: saterday   20H

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY   19H
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RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: BREAKAWAY ROPING

Timer ALYSON COUTURE

Timer MIA  TIFAULT

CARD # CONTESTANT HOMETOWN TIMER PENAL- TOTAL

#2 ITIES SCORE PLACE

Josianne Roberge 3.5 3.5

Kimberly Comtois 2.6 2.6

Marie-Laurence Bergeron 5.9 5.9

Laurie Trembley 2.9 2.9

Abigaelle Chatigny 0.0 0.0

Catherine Lapierre 0.0 0.0

Melina Lachance 0.0 0.0

Claudine Courchesne 0.0 0.0

Nancy Laperriere 0.0 0.0

Camille Dufour 0.0 0.0

PERFORMANCE: saterday   20H ven dim average

10 Nancy Laperriere 7708 5.0 5.0 0 0 5

9 Marie-Laurence Bergeron 5436 3.6 3.6 5.9 2.9 12.4

8 Camille Dufour 9262 0.0 0.0 0 0 0

7 Laurie Trembley 488 0.0 0.0 2.9 0 2.9

6 Abigaelle Chatigny 3768 0.0 0.0 0 3 3

5 Melina Lachance 2404 3.2 3.2 0 0 3.2

4 Josianne Roberge 468 0.0 0.0 3.5 0 3.5

3 Catherine Lapierre 4980 0.0 0.0 0 4.3 4.3

2 Kimberly Comtois 16 0.0 0.0 2.6 12.5 15.1

1 Claudine Courchesne 9258 5.6 5.6 0 3.2 8.8

 

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY   19H 0.0

Josianne Roberge 0.0

Kimberly Comtois 2.5 10.0 12.5

Marie-Laurence Bergeron 2.9 2.9

Laurie Trembley 0.0

Abigaelle Chatigny 3 3.0

Catherine Lapierre 4.3 4.3

Melina Lachance 0.0

Claudine Courchesne 3.2 3.2

Nancy Laperriere 0.0

Camille Dufour 0.0

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

TIMERS SHEET

PERFORMANCE: SEPTEMBER 03   21H
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RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: TEAM ROPING

Timer ALYSON COUTURE

Timer MIA  TIFAULT

AVERAGE PENAL- TOTAL

CONTESTANT HEADER CONSTANT HEELER STOCK TIME ITIES SCORE PLACE

1 William payeur Joey  tardif 0 0

2 Yannick  rivesrt Frederic  lelievre 9.3 9.3

3 Kenny lafleur Olivier   hodon 0 0

4 Daniel  briand Cody  maranda 0 0

5 Karl  thibault Michael  salois 0 0

6 Michel  martel Eric  arial 10.6 10.6

7 Yanick  boucher Nancy  desruisseaux 0 0

8 Mathieu  tourigny sebastien  couture 9.3 9.3

9 Jason  chatigny Jeff alain 0 0

10 Jean-Philippe  boucher Mathieu  gagnon 9.5 15 24.5

ven dim average

10 Yanick  boucher Nancy  desruisseaux 4 10.8 0 10.8 0 7.5 18.3

9 Michel  martel Eric  arial 5 0 0 10.6 0 10.6

8 Kenny lafleur Olivier   hodon 2 0 0 0 0 0

7 Mathieu  tourigny sebastien  couture 1097 – 11 9.3 5 14.3 9.3 9.9 33.5

6 Karl  thibault Michael  salois 14 0 0 0 0 0

5 Jason  chatigny Jeff alain 4 0 0 0 0 0

4 Jean-Philippe  boucher Mathieu  gagnon 12 0 0 24.5 6.5 31

3 Daniel  briand Cody  maranda 1 0 0 0 11 11

2 William payeur Joey  tardif 7 0 0 0 0 0

1 Yannick  rivesrt Frederic  lelievre 6 8.7 5 13.7 9.3 14.8 37.8

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY19H

William payeur Joey  tardif 0

Yannick  rivesrt Frederic  lelievre 9.8 5 14.8

Kenny lafleur Olivier   hodon 0

Daniel  briand Cody  maranda 6 5 11

Karl  thibault Michael  salois 0

Michel  martel Eric  arial 0

Yanick  boucher Nancy  desruisseaux 7.5 7.5

Mathieu  tourigny sebastien  couture 9.9 9.9

Jason  chatigny Jeff alain 0

Jean-Philippe  boucher Mathieu  gagnon 6.5 6.5

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

JUDGES SHEET

PERFORMANCE: SEPTEMBER 03   21H

PERFORMANCE: saterday20H
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RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: SADDLE BRONC RIDING

Judge PEDRO GIGUÈRE _______________________

Judge DANIEL COUTURE _______________________

JUDGE JUDGE TOTAL

CARD # CONTESTANT HOMETOWN STOCK TOTAL TOTAL SCORE

sam dim average

Lester Bowman 0 0 69 0 69

Allan Mussell 0 0 67 0 67

Gideon Stutzman 34 34 68 0 0 68

Gino Perron 38 38 76 0 73 149

Olivier Perreault 35 35 70 71 0 141

Kirkland Reaney 0 0 72.5 51 123.5

6 Gideon Stutzman 904 dAISY D 0 0

5 Allan Mussell 5 PUROLAYTOR D 33 34 67

4 Lester Bowman WARRIOR D 34 35 69

3 Olivier Perreault BEE FIRST D 35 36 71

2 Kirkland Reaney UNBRIDLE GRIS G 37 35.5 72.5

1 Gino Perron N146 BUCH FIRE D 0 0

Lester Bowman 0 0 0

Allan Mussell 0 0 0

Gideon Stutzman 0 0 0

Gino Perron 36 37 73

Olivier Perreault 0 0 0

Kirkland Reaney 24 27 51

 

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

JUDGES SHEET

PERFORMANCE: SEPTEMBER 03   21H

PERFORMANCE: saterday20H

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY19H
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RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: BARREL RACING

Timer ALYSON COUTURE _______________________

Timer MIA TIFAULT _______________________

RUNNING ELECTRIC PENAL- TOTAL

CARD # TIMER #1 ITIES TIME

HORSE CONTESTANT HOMETOWN

1 Susie Parisee Aim My Choice 16.004 16.004

2 Sindy Laliberte Carrera Chic 15.822 15.822

3 Elisa-Anne Boudreau A Blaze Of Frost 16.179 16.179

4 Dominique Cloutier Sheza Nonstop Panama 16.222 5 21.222

5 Julie Plourde Epic Ta Fame 16.194 16.194

6 Cindy Paquet Purrfect Choice 16.366 16.366

7 Marily Royer Caraway Mr Lane 15.610 15.610

8 Kathleen Menard Charmin N Rockin 15.649 5 20.649

9 Tania Corbeil The Katy Special 15.861 15.861

10 Frederique Jean Tony Pearks 15.773 10 25.773

average

10 Susie Parisee Aim My Choice 16.456 16.456 .000 16.004 32.46

9 Sindy Laliberte Carrera Chic 15.732 15.732 15.717 15.822 47.271

8 Tania Corbeil The Katy Special 15.709 15.709 15.868 15.861 47.438

7 Julie Plourde Epic Ta Fame 15.809 15.809 15.809 16.194 47.812

6 Elisa-Anne Boudreau A Blaze Of Frost 15.86 15.860 16.238 16.179 48.277

5 Cindy Paquet Purrfect Choice 16.09 16.090 16.243 16.366 48.699

4 Marily Royer Caraway Mr Lane 15.754 15.754 20.484 15.610 51.848

3 Dominique Cloutier Sheza Nonstop Panama 16.394 16.394 16.137 21.222 53.753

2 Frederique Jean Tony Pearks 15.493 15.493 15.569 25.773 56.835

1 Kathleen Menard Charmin N Rockin 15.728 5.000 20.728 16.101 20.649 57.478

Susie Parisee Aim My Choice 0 .000

Sindy Laliberte Carrera Chic 15.717 15.717

Elisa-Anne Boudreau A Blaze Of Frost 16.238 16.238

Dominique Cloutier Sheza Nonstop Panama 16.137 16.137

Julie Plourde Epic Ta Fame 15.809 15.809

Cindy Paquet Purrfect Choice 16.243 16.243

Marily Royer Caraway Mr Lane 15.484 5.000 20.484

Kathleen Menard Charmin N Rockin 16.101 16.101

Tania Corbeil The Katy Special 15.868 15.868

Frederique Jean Tony Pearks 15.569 15.569

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

TIMERS SHEET

PERFORMANCE: SEPTEMBER 03   21H

PERFORMANCE: saterday20H

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY19H



JBAR

Page 8

RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: JR. BARREL RACING

Timer ALYSON COUTURE _______________________

Timer MIA  TIFAULT _______________________

RUNNING HAND PENAL- TOTAL

TIME #2 ITIES TIME PLACE

aversge

HORSE CONTESTANT HOMETOWN

1 Maëlle Champagne Sexy Tass Lady Moon 16.274 16.274 49.135 1

2 Élie Renaud Pep Star 16.833 5.000 21.833 55.374

3 Abigaelle Chatigny USS Star Trash 16.764 16.764 50.138 2

Sara Jane Miron Ronas Dream Alive 16.157 5.000 21.157 58.193

Thomas Marcotte Stele Super Style 17.438 17.438 52.194

5 Sara Jane Miron Ronas Dream Alive 15.916 15.916

4 Abigaelle Chatigny USS Star Trash 16.779 16.779

3 Thomas Marcotte Lady barley for ever 17.897 17.897

2 Élie Renaud Pep Star 16.649 16.649

1 Maëlle Champagne Sexy Tass Lady Moon 16.357 16.357

11 Maëlle Champagne Sexy Tass Lady Moon 16.504 16.504

12 Élie Renaud Pep Star 16.892 16.892

13 Abigaelle Chatigny USS Star Trash 16.595 16.595

14 Sara Jane Miron Ronas Dream Alive 16.120 5.000 21.120

15 Thomas Marcotte Stele Super Style 16.859 16.859

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

TIMERS SHEET

PERFORMANCE: SEPTEMBER 03   21H

PERFORMANCE: saterday   20H

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY   19H



TDR

Page 9

RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: TIE-DOWN ROPING

Timer ALYSON COUTURE _______________________

Timer MIA  TIFAULT _______________________

AVERAGE PENAL- TOTAL

CARD # CONTESTANT HOMETOWN STOCK TIME ITIES SCORE PLACE

1 William Payeur 0 0

2 Anthony Nadeau 0 0

3 Kevin Bernier 13.4 13.4

4 Lane Comtois 11.9 11.9

5 Thomas Lagace 0 0

6 Gabriel Bergeron 24.5 24.5

7 Cody Maranda 0 0

8 Louca Cardinal 0 0

9 Mathieu Gagnon 10 10

10 David Bernier 0 0

11

ven dim average

10 William Payeur 6904 0 0 0 10.5 10.5

9 Kevin Bernier 534 0 0 13.4 0 13.4

8 Cody Maranda 536 12.9 12.9 0 0 12.9

7 Gabriel Bergeron 538 0 0 24.5 10.7 35.2

6 Louca Cardinal 95 0 0 0 0 0

5 Anthony Nadeau 541 10 10 0 18.7 28.7

4 David Bernier 539 0 0 0 0 0

3 Lane Comtois 540 0 0 11.9 16 27.9

2 Thomas Lagace 535 11.4 11.4 0 10.3 21.7

1 Mathieu Gagnon 537 9.9 9.9 10 9.3 29.2

William Payeur 10.5 10.5

Anthony Nadeau 18.7 18.7

Kevin Bernier 0 0

Lane Comtois 16 16

Thomas Lagace 10.3 10.3

Gabriel Bergeron 10.7 10.7

Cody Maranda 0 0

Louca Cardinal 0 0

Mathieu Gagnon 9.3 9.3

David Bernier 0 0

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

TIMERS SHEET

PERFORMANCE: FRIDAY   21H

PERFORMANCE: saterday   20H

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY   19H



RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: NOVICE BAREBACK RIDING

Judge PEDRO GIGUÈRE

Judge DANIEL COOUTURE

JUDGE JUDGE TOTAL

CARD # CONTESTANT HOMETOWN STOCK TOTAL TOTAL SCORE PLACE

PERFORMANCE: FRIDAY   21H

1 Charles Antoine Jette 0 0 0 0 63 63

2 Dustin Mackey 33 33 66 68 67 201

3 Tommy Belanger 0 0 0 65 0 65

4 Danik Caouette 32 34 66 0 0 66

5 Jeremy Courchesne 34 32 66 63 0 129

5 Tommy Belanger BAY LADY 32 33 65

4 Charles Antoine Jette DARK REMARK 0 0

3 Dustin Mackey BACK DOOR 34 34 68

2 Danik Caouette BIG BERRY 0 0

1 Jeremy Courchesne COMOTION 31 32 63

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY19H

Jeremy Courchesne 0 0 TO

Danik Caouette 0 0 TO

Dustin Mackey 34 33 67

Charles Antoine Jette 32 31 63

Tommy Belanger 0 0

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

JUDGES SHEET

PERFORMANCE: saterday20H
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RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING

Judge DANIEL COUTURE _______________________

Judge PEDRO GIGUERE _______________________

JUDGE JUDGE TOTAL

CARD # CONTESTANT HOMETOWN STOCK TOTAL TOTAL SCORE PLACE

PERFORMANCE: FRIDAY   21H

1 MICHAEL RICHARD 31 32 63

 

1 MICHAEL RICHARD SNOW FLAKE 33 32 65

0

1 MICHAEL RICHARD 33 33 66

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

JUDGES SHEET

PERFORMANCE: saterday20H

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY   19H
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RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: BULL RIDING

Judge PEDRO GIGUÈRE _______________________  

Judge DANIEL COUTURE _______________________

WATCH JUDGE TOTAL

CONTESTANT HOMETOWN STOCK TIME TOTAL SCORE PLACE

PERFORMANCE: FRIDAY   21H

1 Tristan Fournier SMART ALALRM 0 0 0

2 Jessy Martel HOT SPOT 0 0 0

3 Davely Fortin TRACKER 0 0 0

4 Mirko Martineau FAST CLOUD 38 36 74

5 Nicolas Brien BOSS HUG 0 0 0

6 Lucas Fillion WAR MONCKEY 39 37 76

7 Jordan Giguere PEARL JAM 0 0 0

8 Dusty McMullen IM BLUE TO 0 0 0

9 Timothé Brunelle LOCKED N LOADED 35 36 71

10 Jonathan Leduc LONGUE MIRE 0 0 0

0

10 Davely Fortin LOCKED N LOADED D 0 0

9 Jonathan Leduc CANADIENNE GRIP G 0 0

8 Jessy Martel SUGAR CAN G 0 0

7 Tristan Fournier HOT SPOT D 0 0

6 Timothé Brunelle LONGUE MIRE G 0 0

5 Lucas Fillion IM BLUE TO G 0 0

4 Mirko Martineau POWER SHOW D 40 42 82

3 Nicolas Brien SCOUP FOR BOB D 0 0

2 Jordan Giguere YELLOW POINT G 0 0

1 Dusty McMullen PEARL JAM D 0 0

1 Tristan Fournier 36 36 72

2 Jessy Martel 0 0

3 Davely Fortin 0 0

4 Mirko Martineau 0 0 0

5 Nicolas Brien 37 39 76

6 Lucas Fillion 0 0 0

7 Jordan Giguere 0 0 0

8 Dusty McMullen 0 0 0

9 Timothé Brunelle 31 31 62

10 Jonathan Leduc 0 0

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

JUDGES SHEET

PERFORMANCE: SEPTEMBER 03   21H

PERFORMANCE: saterday   20H

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY   19H
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RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: STEER RIDING

Judge PEDRO GIGUÈRE _______________________

Judge DANIEL COUTURE _______________________

WATCH STOCK JUDGE TOTAL

CARD # CONTESTANT HOMETOWN STOCK TIME SCORE TOTAL SCORE PLACE

PERFORMANCE: FRIDAY   21H

Vincent Deslandes 33 32 65

Eden LeBlond 34 34 68

Thomas Marcotte 0

3 Thomas Marcotte 389 REMMINGTON 0 0

2 Eden LeBlond 80310SNACK BAR 34 34 68

1 Vincent Deslandes 1325 LAZY BOY 37 36 73

Vincent Deslandes 35 36 71

Eden LeBlond 35 36 71

Thomas Marcotte 0 0 0

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

JUDGES SHEET

PERFORMANCE: saterday   20H

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY   19H
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RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: PICKUP RACE

Timer ALYSON COUTURE

Timer MIA  TIFAULT

HORSE RIDER JUMPER TIMER #1 PÉNALITIES TIME PLACE

1 Sheza Warrior Princess Virginie Morin Marc Antoine Rocheleau 0.000

2 DI Marked Native Joey Jennifer St-Laurent Alexandre Perron 0.000 0.000

3 Moon Money Worth Anne Lottinville Marc Antoine Rocheleau 8.652 8.652

4 Rocky First Dash Simon Lemieux Maltais Vincent Maltais 8.589 8.589

5 Jeff Honor Frenchmen Jean-Frédéric Pinard Vincent Maltais 0.000 0.000

6 Make Me Bodacious Joviane Beland Tony Rousseau 0.000 0.000

7 GM Skipper W Raphael Blouin Anthony Homan Bernier 8.864 8.864

8 RBJ Dasher Fanny Dessureault Maxime Clermont 0.000 0.000

9 Down Home Silk Fanny Dessureault Maxime Clermont 8.369 8.369

10 Money Red Lee Jimmy Allaire Maxime Clermont 8.347 8.347

11

TIMER #1 PÉNALITIES TIME

HORSE RIDER JUMPER ven dim average

RBJ Dasher Fanny Dessureault Maxime Clermont 8.419 8.419 0 8.448 16.867

GM Skipper W Raphael Blouin Anthony Homan Bernier 8.647 8.647 8.864 8.643 26.154

Make Me Bodacious Sylvain Turcotte Jeremy Courschene 8.876 8.876 0 0 8.876

DI Marked Native Joey Jennifer St-Laurent Alexandre Perron 0.000 0.000 0 8.625 8.625

Moon Money Worth Anne Lottinville Marc Antoine Rocheleau 8.638 8.638 8.652 8.478 25.768

Money Red Lee Jimmy Allaire Maxime Clermont 8.542 8.542 8.347 8.841 25.73

Jeff Honor Frenchmen Jean-Frédéric Pinard Vincent Maltais 8.609 8.609 0 8.78 17.389

Rocky First Dash Simon Lemieux Maltais Vincent Maltais 8.537 8.537 8.589 0 17.126

Down Home Silk Fanny Dessureault Maxime Clermont 8.296 8.296 8.369 8.477 25.142

Sheza Warrior Princess Virginie Morin Marc Antoine Rocheleau 8.563 8.563 0 8.471 17.034

HORSE RIDER JUMPER

Sheza Warrior Princess Virginie Morin Marc Antoine Rocheleau 8.471 8.471

Down Home Silk Fanny Dessureault Maxime Clermont 8.477 8.477

Rocky First Dash Simon Lemieux Maltais Vincent Maltais 0.000 0.000

Jeff Honor Frenchmen Jean-Frédéric Pinard Vincent Maltais 8.780 8.780

Money Red Lee Jimmy Allaire Maxime Clermont 8.841 8.841

Moon Money Worth Anne Lottinville Marc Antoine Rocheleau 8.478 8.478

DI Marked Native Joey Jennifer St-Laurent Alexandre Perron 8.625 8.625

Make Me Bodacious Joviane Beland Tony Rousseau 0.000 0.000

GM Skipper W Raphael Blouin Anthony Homan Bernier 8.643 8.643

RBJ Dasher Fanny Dessureault Maxime Clermont 8.448 8.448

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

TIMERS SHEET

PERFORMANCE: SEPTEMBER 03   21H

PERFORMANCE: saterday   20H

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY   19H



EXCHANGE RACE
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RODEO: FINALES ERQ INVERNESS

LOCATION: INVERNESS

EVENT: EXCHANGE RACE

TIMER ALYSON COUTURE

TIMER MIA  TIFAULT

HAND PENAL- TOTAL

HORSE RIDER JUMPER TIMER #1 PÉNALITIES TIME

1 Sheza Warrior Princess Mathieu Gagné Marc Antoine Rocheleau 8.446 8.446

2 Moon Money Worth Anne Lottinville Marc Antoine Rocheleau 0.000 0.000

3 Rocky First Dash Simon Lemieux Maltais Vincent Maltais 8.446 8.446

4 Jeff Honor Frenchmen Jean-Frédéric Pinard Vincent Maltais 9.089 9.089

5 Panther Hero Jean-Frédéric Pinard Vincent Maltais 8.876 8.876

6 GM Skipper W Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier 0.000 0.000

7 Money Red Lee Marc-André Potvin Maxime Clermont 8.585 8.585

8 Dashing Bedem Sylvain Turcotte Antony Homan Bernier 0.000 0.000

9 Make Me Bodacious Sylvain Turcotte Tony Gagne Rousseau 8.476 8.476

TIMER #1 PÉNALITIES TIME PLACE

HORSE RIDER JUMPER average

1 Panther Hero Jean-Frédéric Pinard Vincent Maltais 8.501 8.501 8.876 0 17.377

2 Dashing Bedem Sylvain Turcotte Jeremy Chourschene 0.000 0.000 0 0 0

3 GM Skipper W Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier 8.369 8.369 0 8.732 17.101

4 Make Me Bodacious Sylvain Turcotte Jeremy Chourschene 8.420 8.420 8.476 0 16.896

5 Moon Money Worth Anne Lottinville Marc Antoine Rocheleau 8.546 8.546 0 8.577 17.123

6 Money Red Lee Marc-André Potvin Maxime Clermont 8.274 8.274 8.585 8.393 25.252

7 Jeff Honor Frenchmen Jean-Frédéric Pinard Vincent Maltais 8.641 8.641 9.089 8.942 26.672

8 Rocky First Dash Simon Lemieux Maltais Vincent Maltais 0.000 0.000 8.446 8.481 16.927

9 Sheza Warrior Princess Mathieu Gagné Marc Antoine Rocheleau 8.647 8.647 8.446 8.386 25.479

HORSE RIDER JUMPER

1 Sheza Warrior Princess Mathieu Gagné Marc Antoine Rocheleau 8.386 8.386

2 Rocky First Dash Simon Lemieux Maltais Vincent Maltais 8.481 8.481

3 Jeff Honor Frenchmen Jean-Frédéric Pinard Vincent Maltais 8.942 8.942

4 Money Red Lee Marc-André Potvin Maxime Clermont 8.393 8.393

5 Moon Money Worth Anne Lottinville Marc Antoine Rocheleau 8.577 8.577

6 Make Me Bodacious Sylvain Turcotte Tony Gagne Rousseau 0.000 0.000

7 GM Skipper W Raphael Blouin Antony Homan Bernier 8.732 8.732

8 Dashing Bedem Sylvain Turcotte Antony Homan Bernier 0.000 0.000

9 Panther Hero Jean-Frédéric Pinard Vincent Maltais 0.000 0.000

INTERNATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

TIMERS SHEET

PERFORMANCE: SEPTEMBER 03   21H

PERFORMANCE: saterday   20H

PERFORMANCE: SUNDAY   19H


